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CRYPTO MOSAIC ABOUT US

Crypto Mosaic is revolutionizing the financial markets by
leveraging cutting-edge artificial intelligence to enhance 
trading efficiency, accuracy, and profitability. Our
advanced AI-driven algorithms analyze vast amounts of 
market data in real-time, identifying trends, predicting 
movements, and executing trades with precision.

Whether you're a beginner or an experienced trader, 
Ledger Forge provides a seamless, data-driven approach 
tomaximize your investments while minimizing risks. With
automation, deep learning, and real-time analytics, we
empower traders to make informed decisions and stay 
ahead in the ever-evolving financial landscape.
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Crypto Market Forex Market
The crypto market is a digital marketplace 
where cryptocurrencies, such as Bitcoin, 
Ethereum, and many others, are traded. 
Cryptocurrencies are decentralized digital 
assets that use blockchain technology to 
secure transactions and control the
creation of new units. Unlike traditional 
currencies, cryptocurrencies  operate
independently of central banks or
governments.

Stock Market
The stock market is a marketplace where 
buyers and sellers trade shares of publicly 
listed companies. It plays a crucial role in 
the economy by enabling businesses to 
raise capital and investors to grow their 
wealth. Stock markets operate through
exchanges such as the New York Stock
Exchange (NYSE) and the Nasdaq, where 
companies’ shares are bought and sold.

The Forex market (foreign exchange 
market) is a global marketplace where
currencies are traded. It's the largest and 
most liquid financial market in the world, 
with an average daily trading volume of 
over $6 trillion. The forex market operates 
24 hours a day, five days a week, allowing 
traders from all over the world to buy and 
sell currencies.
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WHAT IS
When you Exchange your Currency to Buy any
other Currency, Such as Dollor, Euro, Pounds.
That Is Called Forex Exchange.

NOTE- If we are dealing in currency pairs & taking EURUSD pair for trading. If we are going 
for EURUSD buy then We are Buying EURO & Selling US Dollar If we are going for EURUSD 
sell then We are Selling EURO&Buying US Dollar
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FOREX
MARKET

$6.8 Trillion

$22.4 Trillion
$18.9 Trillion

$7.2 Trillion

NEW YORK STOCK
EXCHANGE

TOKYO STOCK
EXCHANGE

LONDON STOCK
EXCHANGE

Volume
Average Daily Trading Volume
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CRYPTO MOSAIC
SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGE

$30
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$30 20%
REFERAL
INCOME
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C R Y P T O  M O S A I C

LEVEL INCOME
SR. NO.

01

02

03

04

05

06

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6-13

5%

4%

2%

2%

1%

0.75%

LEVELS REWARD
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C R Y P T O  M O S A I C

MATCHING INCOME

3%
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REWARD INCOME
SR. NO.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

RANKS

Bronze
Silver
Gold

Platinum
Diamond

Blue Diamond
Black Diamond

Crown Diamond
Royal Diamond

President
Crown President

Kohinoor

25
50
100
250
500
1000
2000
4000
10000

25k
50k
100k

30
60
120
300
600
1200
2400
4800
12000
30000
60000
120000

LEDGER FORGE
MEMBER

BONUS
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FAST MOVING RANK ACHIEVMENT
MANAGER SR. MANAGER E. MANAGER

DAYS

30 DAYS
DAYS

45 DAYS
DAYS

90 DAYS

5% 7% 10%
BONUS BONUS BONUS

EXTRA BONUS EXTRA BONUS EXTRA BONUS
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$100
INVESTMENT PACKAGE

Multiple of $100
Unlimited
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C R Y P T O  M O S A I C

INVESTMENT PACAKGE
DIRECT INCOME

5%
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C R Y P T O  M O S A I C

PROFIT SHARE INCOME
5% to 10% Monthly

Compounding 18 Month to 48 Months Lockin
ROI & Pricipal Withdrawal Cannot Withdraw

Now Compounding 
ROI & Pricipal Withdrawal Can Withdraw
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LEVEL ON INVESTMENT
SR.NO.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Level 7
Level 8
Level 9
Level 10
Level 11
Level 12
Level 13
Level 14
Level 15
Level 16
Level 17
Level 18
Level 19
Level 20
Level 21
Level 22
Level 23
Level 24
Level 25

50%
49%
48%
47%
46%
45%
44%
43%
42%
41%
40%
39%
38%
37%
36%
35%
34%
33%
32%
31%
30%
29%
28%
27%
26%

25%
24%
23%
22%
21%
20%
19%
18%
17%
16%
15%
14%
13%
12%
11%
10%
9%
8%
7%
6%
5%
4%
3%
2%
1%

LEVELS INCOME SR.NO.
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
31
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Level 26
Level 27
Level 28
Level 29
Level 30
Level 31
Level 32
Level 33
Level 34
Level 35
Level 36
Level 37
Level 38
Level 39
Level 40
Level 41
Level 42
Level 43
Level 44
Level 45
Level 46
Level 47
Level 48
Level 49
Level 50

LEVELS INCOME
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LEVEL ON INVESTMENT
(EXAMPLE)

The main member can give percentage
of lower level to any member below him.

49% 48% 30% 25%
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C R Y P T O  M O S A I C

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1- Minimum Deposit $30

2- Minimum Withdrawal $10

3- Payment Accepted USDT BEP20

4- Withdrawal Deduction 5%
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THANK YOU


